
Kharcho
Beef soup with tomatoes, rice and fresh coriander
Borsch
Cabbage.and.beet soup.with spices
Soup of the day (V)

£10

£8

£8

SOUPS

Cake of the day
Pro�iteroles
Pancakes with chocolate
Pancakes with condensed milk / maple syrup
Ice cream (2 scoops)
Vanilla / chocolate / strawberry
Pelamushi  Grape pudding with walnuts

£5
£4
£5
£5
£3

£4

DESSERTS

Mashed potatoes
Chips
Rice
Steamed vegetables

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4

SIDES

Tkhemali
Plum sauce with Georgian spices
Satsebeli
Tomato sauce with Georgian spices
Bazhe
Walnut Sauce with Georgian Spices
Adzhika 
Red peppers, garlic, herbs and spices
Sour Cream

£2

£2

£3

£2

£2

SAUCES

Georgian Salad (V)
Cucumbers, tomatoes, herbs and onion
Georgian Salad with walnuts (V)
Badrijani (V)
Fried aubergines with walnut sauce and spices
Pkhali (V)
Spinach and beetroot  mashed with walnut and spices
Adjapsandali (V)
Aubergines with sweet pepper, tomatoes and herbs
Satsivi
Chicken in walnut sauce with spices
Lobio (V)
Red kidney beans with walnut and spices
Meat Rolls (Blini)
Cheese (Homemade, Georgian)

£5

£6
......£7

£6

......
£9

£15

£9

£6

......
£5

STARTERS

£16
£17
£15
£16
£15

Pork
Lamb chops
Chicken
Lula kebab (lamb)
Lula kebab (beef & pork)

GEORGIAN BARBEQUES

Kuchmachi
Chicken livers with Georgian spices and
walnut 
Chashushuli
Stewed veal with tomatoes and fresh herbs
Odjakhuri
Roast pork with potatoes and onions
Tabaka
Fried spring chicken
Shkmeruli
Fried spring chicken in a creamy garlic sauce
Dolma
Beef mince stuffed in grape leaves
Fried potatoes with mushrooms (V)
Kotnis Lobio (V)
Kidney beans cooked and served in clay pots
Khinkali (beef and lamb)
Khinkali (beef and pork) £2.90
Khinkali (cheese) 
Plov Rice with beef or lamb and spices
Beef Burger & Chips
Kotlet with mashed potatoes
Mushrooms on Ketsi (V)

£12

£14

£13

£15

£16

£11

£9
£11

£2.90

£2.90
£12

£12.50
£12

£8

HOT DISHES

Imeruli Khachapuri (V)
Georgian cheese pie
Megruli Khachapuri (V)
Georgian cheese pie with cheese on top
Adjaruli Khachapuri (V) 
Boat shaped Georgian pie with cheese and egg inside
Lobiani (V)
Kidney bean pie with Georgian spices
Mchadi (V)
Corn bread
Shoty (V)
Georgian Bread
Bread (2 pieces)

GEORGIAN PASTRIES

All prices are inclusive of VAT
An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross-contamination may 
occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please tell us 

when you order if you have any questions or allergies.
(V) is for Vegetarian

Tea
Hot chocolate
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Water (still)
Water (sparkling)
Cola / Fanta
Coca-Cola (glass bottle) Original / Zero
Tonic water
Borjomi
Georgian lemonade

DRINKS
cup £2 / pot £4

£3
£2
£3
£3

0.33 - £2 / 0.5 - £3 / 0.7 - £4
0.5 - £3 / 0.7 - £4

£3
0.125 - £1 / 0.2 - £1.50

£3.50
£3.50

small £8 / large £13

small £9 / large £14

£14

small £7 / large £12

£5

£3.50

£0.60

Pickled cabbage and cucumber £4

Seasonal fruits £5


