

SOUPS

Kharcho	£10
Beef soup with tomatoes, rice and fresh coriander	
Borsch	£8
Cabbage and beet soup with spices	
Soup of the day (V)	£8

GEORGIAN BARBEQUES

Pork	£16
Lamb chops	£17
Chicken	£15
Lula kebab (lamb)	£16
Lula kebab (beef & pork)	£15

SIDES

Mashed potatoes	£3.50
Chips	£3.50
Rice	£3.50
Steamed vegetables	£4





HOT DISHES Kuchmachi Chicken livers with Georgian spices and walnut Chashushuli £14 Stewed veal with tomatoes and fresh herbs **Odiakhuri** £13 *Roast pork with potatoes and onions* Tabaka £15 Fried spring chicken Shkmeruli £16 Fried spring chicken in a creamy garlic sauce **Dolma** £11 *Beef mince stuffed in grape leaves* Fried potatoes with mushrooms (V) £9 £11 **Kotnis Lobio (V)**

Kidney beans cooked and served in clay pots

Plov *Rice with beef or lamb and spices*

Kotlet with mashed potatoes

Mushrooms on Ketsi (V)

Khinkali (beef and lamb) Khinkali (beef and pork)

Khinkali (cheese)

Beef Burger & Chips

SAUCES

Tkhemali	£2
Plum sauce with Georgian spices	
Satsebeli	£2
Tomato sauce with Georgian spices	
Bazhe	£3
Walnut Sauce with Georgian Spices	
Adzhika	£2
Red peppers, garlic, herbs and spices	
Sour Cream	£2

GEORGIAN PASTRIES



£4 £5

Imeruli Khachapuri (V) Georgian cheese pie	small £8 / large £13
Megruli Khachapuri (V) Georgian cheese pie with cheese o	small £9 / large £14
Adjaruli Khachapuri (V) <i>Boat shaped Georgian pie with ch</i>	£14 neese and egg inside
Lobiani (V) <i>Kidney bean pie with Georgian sp</i>	small £7 / large £12
Mchadi (V) Corn bread	£5
Shoty (V) Georgian Bread	£3.50
Bread (2 pieces)	£0.60

DESSERTS

Vanilla / chocolate / strawberry

Pelamushi *Grape pudding with walnuts*

Cake of the day	£5
Profiteroles	£4
Pancakes with chocolate	£5
Pancakes with condensed milk / maple syrup	£5
Ice cream (2 scoops)	£3

DRINKS

Seasonal fruits

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90 £12

£12.50 £12

		\
	Tea	cup £2 / pot £4
	Hot chocolate	£3
	Espresso	£2
	Cappuccino	£3
	Latte	£3
	Water (still)	0.33 - £2 / 0.5 - £3 / 0.7 - £4
	Water (sparkling)	0.5 - £3 / 0.7 - £4
	Cola / Fanta	
	Coca-Cola (glass bottle) Ori	ginal / Zero £3
	Tonic water	0.125 - £1 $/$ 0.2 - £1.50
	Borjomi	£3.50
\mathcal{M}	Georgian lemonade	£3.50 (

All prices are inclusive of VAT An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please tell us when you order if you have any questions or allergies.

(V) is for Vegetarian